## **40 TONS CAREER CONFERENCE**

JUN 19, 2023 | CHICAGO IL | EXHIBITOR APPLICATION

## QUESTIONS? CONTACT THE 40 TONS CAREER SALES TEAM AT SALES@40TONS.CO

40 Tons Careers Inc. 2604 El Camino Real #B215 Carlsbad, CA 92008

CUMDANA NAME & VUDDECC

CUMPAINT MAINE G ADDI	ILJJ	
Company Name:		
Company Address:		
City:		
State:		
PRIMARY CONTACT		
Name:	Title:	
Email:		
SECONDARY CONTACT		
Name:	Title:	
Email:		
Level Up Exhibitor: \$2000 per 8' Level Up MAX Exhibitor: \$2500 p C-Suite Exhibitor: \$10,000 per 20 TERMS AND CONDITIONS Upon purchase of my exhibitor b NUMBER OF BOOTHS REC	per 8' x 8' Corner Booth O' x 20' Premium Booth booth or sponsorship, I agree to t	hese <u>Terms and Conditions</u>
Level Up Booths	Level Up MAX Booths	C-Suite Booths
CHOOSE YOUR LOCATION	View	floor plan HERE and enter the section that you would prefer your exhibit to be located below.
First Choice:		
Second Choice:		
Third Choice:		
Fourth Choice:		
If possible, please place us near:		

PAY VIA CREDIT CARD OR CHECK. SEND CHECKS PAYABLE TO 40 Tons Careers Inc. (TAX ID#87-4031040) 2604 EI Camino Real #B215 Carlsbad, CA 92008

Exhibitors, sponsors, and their agents and representatives are subject to and intend to be legally bound by the 40 Tons Career Conference Exhibitor and Sponsor Rules and Regulations (the "Rules"). The individuals/representatives completing this application certify that he/she/they are authorized to secure the exhibitor, sponsor, and their agents and representatives and act on their behalf. The Rules are incorporated herein and are available here. This application nor the Rules can be modified by printed or handwritten additions, deletions, changes, or strikethroughs, and any modifications inconsistent with the Rules will be voidable by the 40 Tons Career Conference. The exhibitor, sponsor, and their agents and representatives are liable for the contracted amount, and failure to make payment does not relieve the obligation to pay the contracted amount.